Monitors Developed in Hursley
These are the monitors so far identified as developed in Hursley. Please contact the curators if you are
able to add to this list!
Machine Type Code Name Specification
8502
8504 Seattle 12" FST (Flat Square Tube) XGA / 8514/A / VGA Mono
8512 Crown 14" VGA
8513 Conestoga 12" VGA / MCGA
8514 Henley 16" Colour interlaced Matsushita
8503 Surrey
8506 Chicago 17" Portrait
8507  19" Mono
8508  19" Mono
8515 Dallas 14" Colour
8516 Prescott 14" Touch Sensitive version of 8515
8517 Daytona 17" VGA Sony
8518 Anaheim 14" VGA
9514 Henley follow-on
9515 Orleans 14" Touch Screen version of 8516
9517 Daytona-Prime 17" update to 8517 SXGA interlaced
9518  14" XGA72
 Pine 14" Colour
 Europine 14" Colour, Philips tube
 C40 14" Colour (infowindow)
352X Pearl 14" monitor for 3179
3270PC-G Aragon 14" Colour Graphics
3270PC-GX Genoa 19" Colour Graphics